@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Container

Place:
1 223
2 269
3 279
4 228
5 288
6 251
7 290
NQ 271
NQ 232

Trial 1

Buzz

Elfie
Rocket
Raggy
Scout
LuckieDog
Kiya

Daya

Kit-Kat

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Novice A Judge: Carolyn Dostal
Breed: Handler:
Miniature American Shepher Barb Kelm

German Shorthaired Pointer Theresa Boxdorfer

Poodle Jayne Anne Frye
Dachshund Sally Miller

Parson Russell Terrier Mary Daly

Brussels Griffon Chris Baumann

Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul & Mary Seul

Miniature American Shepher Sandie Nagel & Holly Ruppr

Dachshund Megan Ann Wimsatt

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:05:68
00:14:75
00:16:50
00:17:68
00:19:00
00:25:31
00:39:68

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Container

Place:
1 278
2 249
3 289
4 276
5 237
6 239
7 224
8 275
9 250
10 243
11 226
12 220
13 262
14 291
NQ 229
NQ 264
NQ 247
NQ 286
NQ 256
NQ 205

Trial 1

Truk'n
Dealer
Jasmine
Splash
Emmy
Kaden
Vegas
Zelda
Remi
Timer
Woody
Why
Cayla
Dyna
Bruno
Rio
Kona
Killian
Dug

Zeus

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Novice B Judge: Carolyn Dostal
Breed: Handler:

Border Terrier Billie A Rosen

Border Terrier Kathy Echols

Parson Russell Terrier Sylvia Oglesby
Weimaraner Steven & Jamie Sieveking
Chinese Crested Danetta Ohning
Shetland Sheepdog Karen Meredith

Irish Setter Sarah Schroeder
Miniature Bull Terrier Kim M Krohn

Golden Retriever Darla A. Morris

Border Terrier Dorothy Tice

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kathryn S McHugh
Miniature American Shepher Stacy Barnett

English Springer Spaniel Virginia H. Huxley
Rottweiler Linda Spengler

All American Dog Vicki Cinotto & Brian Manni
Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Cindy Jansen

Australian Shepherd Ruth Ann & Thomas Rabide
All American Dog Kristen Trimmell
All American Dog Tina Fanetti

German Shepherd Dog Bonnie Gutzwiler

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:06:87
00:11:81
00:12:12
00:12:37
00:15:31
00:15:93
00:16:31
00:17:81
00:32:06
00:37:43
00:42:83
00:52:87
01:07:18
00:13:91

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1

o O o o o o
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NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

240
221
206
284
244
268
234

Lily
Dani
Phoenix
Keno
Cash
Pyro
Dill

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
All American Dog Abby Razer
Miniature American Shepher Angela Ogle
Border Collie Bonnie Gutzwiler
Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tammy Garamella
Shetland Sheepdog Beverly A Zaiko
Papillon Sharon L. Parker & David E.

Miniature American Shepher Mary Hoover

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent

o O o o o o o
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Container

Place:
1 222
2 238
3 260
4 248
5 266
6 242
7 255
8 267
9 257
10 261
11 287
12 246
13 283
NQ 215
NQ 258
NQ 277
NQ 272
AB 252
AB 219
AB 270

Trial 1

Blaze
Caper
Gator
Banjo
Dink
Weaver
Roxie
Q
Roscoe
Daisy
Buzz
Delilah
MccCall
Sagan
Riley
Boswell
BeeBee
Gordie
Brava

Cass

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
American Staffordshire Terrie
Border Terrier

Miniature American Shepher
English Springer Spaniel
Dachshund

Standard Schnauzer

West Highland White Terrier
All American Dog

Border Collie

Clumber Spaniel

Poodle

French Bulldog

West Highland White Terrier
Pomeranian

Miniature American Shepher
Dachshund

Labrador Retriever

Border Terrier

Judge: Carolyn Dostal

Handler:

Penelope Scott Fox

Rod & Patty Forth

Holly Bushard

Kathy Echols

Sharon Jonas

Jean Hilbig & Laurin Howar
Jody Dean

Terri Rothwell and Liz Hans
Elli Schaefer

Cindy Angiulo

Justin Sims

Charlotte Underwood-Mille
Danetta Ohning

Andrea Morden-Moore

Elli Schaefer

Alana Koepfer & Bernita Ly
Holly Rupprecht

Mary DeFroy

Stacy Barnett

Misty Bowen

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time:
Time:
00:15:79
00:23:66
00:29:06
00:29:32
00:30:84
00:31:37
00:36:34
00:38:98
00:41:03
00:41:97
01:01:04
01:04:56
01:09:31

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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AB
AB

263
217

Susie

Maggie

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Labrador Retriever Melba R. Hall

All American Dog Brenda Steely

Absent

Absent
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018
Container
Place:
1 209
2 207
3 233
4 273
NQ 241
AB 208
AB 253

Trial 1

Zach
Bounce
Bran
Reba
Trick
Tippet

Petey

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Excellent - Judge: Cynthia Anguilo
Breed: Handler:
Dachshund Shirley Mann

Miniature American Shepher Barb Kelm
Scottish Terrier Gail Luecke

All American Dog Barb Bumcrots
Miniature Schnauzer Theresa & David Lindsey
Portuguese Water Dog Sandra Gould

Dachshund Mary DeFroy

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time:

Time:

00:38:69
00:45:47
00:50:25

01:46:09

Faults:

o O o
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@

Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018
Container
Place:

1 211
NQ 201
NQ 214
AB 208
AB 218
AB 202

Bebe

Han

Annie Oakley
Tippet

Judd

Sam

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Master - Judge: Cynthia Anguilo
Breed: Handler:
Parson Russell Terrier Catherine Byrne

Miniature American Shepher Bill Ogle

Border Collie Carol Ely

Portuguese Water Dog Sandra Gould
Labrador Retriever Stacy Barnett
Vizsla Sharon Jonas

Max Time:

Qualified: Time:
Qualified 01:15:91
NQ

NQ

Absent

Absent

Absent

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Interior

Place:
1 257
2 271
3 228
4 279
5 204
6 258
NQ 269
NQ 223
NQ 232
NQ 288
NQ 290
AB 251

Trial 1

Roscoe
Daya
Raggy
Rocket
Natalie
Riley
Elfie
Buzz
Kit-Kat
Scout
Kiya

LuckieDog

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313

Novice A

Breed:

West Highland White Terrier
Miniature American Shepher
Dachshund

Poodle

Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier
German Shorthaired Pointer
Miniature American Shepher
Dachshund

Parson Russell Terrier
Siberian Husky

Brussels Griffon

Judge: Cynthia Anguilo

Handler:

Elli Schaefer

Sandie Nagel & Holly Ruppr

Sally Miller

Jayne Anne Frye

Darcy Grieger

Elli Schaefer

Theresa Boxdorfer

Barb Kelm

Megan Ann Wimsatt
Mary Daly

Jennifer Seul & Mary Seul

Chris Baumann

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Absent

Max Time:

Time:

00:06:54
00:15:34
00:34:35
00:34:47
00:50:29
01:11:00

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Interior

Place:
1 278
2 283
3 276
4 240
5 238
6 289
7 221
8 291
9 229
10 249
11 226
12 284
13 287
14 264
15 265
16 256
17 247
18 286
NQ 237
NQ 225

Trial 1

Truk'n
McCall
Splash
Lily
Caper
Jasmine
Dani
Dyna
Bruno
Dealer
Woody
Keno
Buzz
Rio

Iko
Dug
Kona
Killian
Emmy

Alli

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313

Novice B

Breed:

Border Terrier

Poodle

Weimaraner

All American Dog

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Parson Russell Terrier
Miniature American Shepher
Rottweiler

All American Dog

Border Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier
Miniature American Shepher
All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

All American Dog

Chinese Crested

Irish Setter

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler: Qualified:
Billie A Rosen Qualified
Danetta Ohning Qualified

Steven & Jamie Sieveking  Qualified

Abby Razer Qualified
Rod & Patty Forth Qualified
Sylvia Oglesby Qualified
Angela Ogle Qualified
Linda Spengler Qualified

Vicki Cinotto & Brian Manni Qualified

Kathy Echols Qualified
Kathryn S McHugh Qualified
Tammy Garamella Qualified
Justin Sims Qualified
Cindy Jansen Qualified
Sharon Jonas Qualified
Tina Fanetti Qualified

Ruth Ann & Thomas Rabide Qualified
Kristen Trimmell Qualified
Danetta Ohning NQ
Sarah Schroeder & Michelle NQ

Max Time:
Time:
00:13:61
00:15:47
00:23:73
00:28:68
00:33:52
00:34:61
00:34:99
00:37:25
00:41:35
00:50:21
00:57:01
01:20:11
01:31:95
01:32:21
01:43:66
02:04:46
02:17:71
02:32:17

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

Page 9 of 32



NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
AB

262
206
250
275
217
244
243
234
220

Cayla
Phoenix
Remi
Zelda
Maggie
Cash
Timer
Dill
Why

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

English Springer Spaniel Virginia H. Huxley
Border Collie Bonnie Gutzwiler
Golden Retriever Darla A. Morris
Miniature Bull Terrier Kim M Krohn

All American Dog Brenda Steely

Shetland Sheepdog Beverly A Zaiko
Border Terrier Dorothy Tice
Miniature American Shepher Mary Hoover

Miniature American Shepher Stacy Barnett

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
Absent

Absent

o O o o o o o o o

Page 10 of 32



@

5/24/2018 Trial 1
Interior
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 222 Blaze
2 219 Brava
3 246 Delilah
4 213 Pete
5 255 Roxie
6 272 BeeBee
7 224 Vegas
8 266 Dink
9 248 Banjo
10 253 Petey
11 216 Gibbs
12 277 Boswell
13 261 Daisy
14 273 Reba
15 211 Bebe
16 242 Weaver
NQ 268 Pyro
NQ 239 Kaden
NQ 267 Q
NQ 214 Annie Oakley

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313

Advanced -

Breed:

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Labrador Retriever
Clumber Spaniel
Beagle

Dachshund

Miniature American Shepher

Irish Setter

Miniature American Shepher

Border Terrier
Dachshund

Belgian Tervuren
Pomeranian

All American Dog

All American Dog
Parson Russell Terrier
English Springer Spaniel
Papillon

Shetland Sheepdog
Standard Schnauzer

Border Collie

Judge: Angela Ogle

Handler:
Penelope Scott Fox

Stacy Barnett

Charlotte Underwood-Mille

Carolyn Dostal
Jody Dean

Holly Rupprecht
Sarah Schroeder
Sharon Jonas
Kathy Echols
Mary DeFroy

Brenda Steely

Alana Koepfer & Bernita Ly

Cindy Angiulo
Barb Bumcrots

Catherine Byrne

Jean Hilbig & Laurin Howar

Sharon L. Parker & David E.

Karen Meredith

Terri Rothwell and Liz Hans

Carol Ely

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:14:62
00:26:00
00:58:68
01:05:12
01:08:43
01:09:93
01:12:87
01:13:62
01:17:43
01:30:78
01:53:43
02:03:87
02:10:18
02:18:30
02:21:68

01:57:75

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

=

o O o o
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NQ
AB

215
263

Sagan

Susie

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

French Bulldog Andrea Morden-Moore

Labrador Retriever Melba R. Hall

NQ
Absent
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Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018
Interior
Place:
1 207
2 201
NQ 209
NQ 233
NQ 241
AB 270
AB 208

Trial 1

Bounce
Han
Zach
Bran
Trick
Cass

Tippet

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Excellent - Judge: Holly Bushard

Breed: Handler:
Miniature American Shepher Barb Kelm
Miniature American Shepher Bill Ogle
Dachshund Shirley Mann
Scottish Terrier Gail Luecke
Miniature Schnauzer Theresa & David Lindsey

Border Terrier Misty Bowen

Portuguese Water Dog Sandra Gould

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

Max Time:
Time: Faults:
00:48:05 O
01:38:74 0

0

0

0

0

0
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@

5/24/2018

Interior

Place: Armband:

AB 218
AB 208
AB 202

Trial 1

Call Name:

Judd
Tippet

Sam

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Master - Judge: Holly Bushard
Breed: Handler:

Labrador Retriever Stacy Barnett
Portuguese Water Dog Sandra Gould

Vizsla Sharon Jonas

Qualified:

Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time:

Time: Faults:
0
0
0
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 223
2 215
3 271
4 279
5 228
6 290
NQ 204
NQ 288
NQ 269
AB 251
AB 263
AB 267

Trial 1

Buzz
Sagan
Daya
Rocket
Raggy
Kiya
Natalie
Scout
Elfie
LuckieDog
Susie

Q

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Novice A Judge: Cynthia Anguilo
Breed: Handler:

Miniature American Shepher Barb Kelm

French Bulldog Andrea Morden-Moore
Miniature American Shepher Sandie Nagel & Holly Ruppr
Poodle Jayne Anne Frye
Dachshund Sally Miller

Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul & Mary Seul
Golden Retriever Darcy Grieger

Parson Russell Terrier Mary Daly

German Shorthaired Pointer Theresa Boxdorfer
Brussels Griffon Chris Baumann
Labrador Retriever Melba R. Hall

Standard Schnauzer Terri Rothwell and Liz Hans

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time:

Time:

00:13:75
00:13:75
00:21:38
00:35:94
00:52:82
01:17:60

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 239
2 249
3 225
4 287
5 272
6 226
7 221
8 291
9 237
10 229
11 242
12 246
13 277
14 243
15 278
16 284
17 206
18 265
19 261
20 276

Trial 1

Kaden
Dealer
Alli
Buzz
BeeBee
Woody
Dani
Dyna
Emmy
Bruno
Weaver
Delilah
Boswell
Timer
Truk'n
Keno
Phoenix
Iko
Daisy
Splash

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Novice B Judge: Holly Bushard
Breed: Handler:

Shetland Sheepdog Karen Meredith

Border Terrier Kathy Echols

Irish Setter Sarah Schroeder & Michelle
Border Collie Justin Sims

Miniature American Shepher Holly Rupprecht

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kathryn S McHugh
Miniature American Shepher Angela Ogle

Rottweiler Linda Spengler

Chinese Crested Danetta Ohning

All American Dog Vicki Cinotto & Brian Manni
English Springer Spaniel Jean Hilbig & Laurin Howar
Clumber Spaniel Charlotte Underwood-Mille
Pomeranian Alana Koepfer & Bernita Ly
Border Terrier Dorothy Tice

Border Terrier Billie A Rosen

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tammy Garamella

Border Collie Bonnie Gutzwiler
Miniature American Shepher Sharon Jonas

All American Dog Cindy Angiulo

Weimaraner Steven & Jamie Sieveking

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:

Time:

00:09:26
00:10:03
00:11:06
00:11:18
00:11:82
00:14:00
00:16:75
00:17:33
00:17:56
00:18:03
00:21:36
00:23:15
00:26:61
00:27:95
00:29:61
00:29:81
00:32:56
00:36:53
00:38:19
00:50:03

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
NQ
NQ
AB
AB

289
240
247
262
286
273
250
256
217
244
264
275
234
220

Jasmine
Lily
Kona
Cayla
Killian
Reba
Remi
Dug
Maggie
Cash
Rio
Zelda
Dill
Why

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Parson Russell Terrier

All American Dog

Australian Shepherd

English Springer Spaniel

All American Dog
All American Dog
Golden Retriever
All American Dog

All American Dog

Shetland Sheepdog
Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier

Miniature Bull Terrier

Sylvia Oglesby

Abby Razer

Ruth Ann & Thomas Rabide

Virginia H. Huxley

Kristen Trimmell
Barb Bumcrots
Darla A. Morris
Tina Fanetti
Brenda Steely
Beverly A Zaiko
Cindy Jansen

Kim M Krohn

Miniature American Shepher Mary Hoover

Miniature American Shepher Stacy Barnett

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

01:08:08
01:11:21
01:19:47
01:20:30
01:40:00
01:44:18
02:01:45
02:16:43
02:40:56

01:54:80

o O o o o o o o o

=

o O o o
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Exterior

Place:
1 207
2 257
3 266
4 233
5 222
6 255
7 238
8 248
9 224
10 253
11 219
12 283
13 268
NQ 258

Trial 1

Bounce
Roscoe
Dink
Bran
Blaze
Roxie
Caper
Banjo
Vegas
Petey
Brava
MccCall
Pyro

Riley

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Advanced - Judge: Angela Ogle

Breed: Handler:
Miniature American Shepher Barb Kelm
West Highland White Terrier Elli Schaefer
Miniature American Shepher Sharon Jonas
Scottish Terrier Gail Luecke

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott Fox

Dachshund Jody Dean

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Rod & Patty Forth

Border Terrier Kathy Echols

Irish Setter Sarah Schroeder
Dachshund Mary DeFroy

Labrador Retriever Stacy Barnett

Poodle Danetta Ohning

Papillon Sharon L. Parker & David E.

West Highland White Terrier Elli Schaefer

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:22:43
00:26:93
00:35:18
00:58:37
01:04:12
01:09:18
01:18:75
01:27:37
01:37:87
01:46:56
01:52:68
02:04:43
02:50:62

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

5/24/2018 Trial 1
Exterior
Place: Armband: Call Name:
1 211 Bebe
2 214 Annie Oakley
3 202 Sam
NQ 201 Han
NQ 209 Zach
NQ 241 Trick
AB 208 Tippet
AB 270 Cass
AB 218 Judd

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313
Excellent o
Breed:

Parson Russell Terrier
Border Collie

Vizsla

Miniature American Shepher

Dachshund

Miniature Schnauzer
Portuguese Water Dog
Border Terrier

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Holly Bushard

Handler:

Catherine Byrne

Carol Ely

Sharon Jonas

Bill Ogle

Shirley Mann

Theresa & David Lindsey
Sandra Gould

Misty Bowen

Stacy Barnett

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time:
Time: Faults:
02:08:00 O
02:11:31 O
02:22:15 O
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@ Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club

5/24/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018728313

Exterior Master - Judge: Holly Bushard Max Time:

Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
AB 208 Tippet Portuguese Water Dog Sandra Gould Absent : 0
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Buried

Place:
1 257
2 223
3 279
4 244
5 271
6 289
7 251
8 288
9 256
10 247
11 290
12 228
13 286
14 258
15 269
AB 263

Trial 1

Roscoe
Buzz
Rocket
Cash
Daya
Jasmine
LuckieDog
Scout
Dug
Kona
Kiya
Raggy
Killian
Riley
Elfie

Susie

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Novice A Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler
Breed: Handler:

West Highland White Terrier Elli Schaefer

Miniature American Shepher Barb Kelm

Poodle Jayne Anne Frye

Shetland Sheepdog Beverly A Zaiko

Miniature American Shepher Sandie Nagel & Holly Ruppr
Parson Russell Terrier Sylvia Oglesby

Brussels Griffon Chris Baumann

Parson Russell Terrier Mary Daly

All American Dog Tina Fanetti

Australian Shepherd Ruth Ann & Thomas Rabide
Siberian Husky Jennifer Seul & Mary Seul
Dachshund Sally Miller

All American Dog Kristen Trimmell
West Highland White Terrier Elli Schaefer
German Shorthaired Pointer Theresa Boxdorfer

Labrador Retriever Melba R. Hall

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Absent

Max Time:

Time:

00:04:37
00:06:68
00:18:31
00:19:81
00:22:56
00:25:56
00:26:18
00:30:31
00:35:50
00:41:93
00:42:12
00:42:75
00:54:00
01:12:37

01:17:62

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Buried

Place:
1 216
2 205
3 226
4 287
5 284
6 221
7 249
8 276
9 213
10 260
11 242
12 224
13 283
14 275
15 262
16 229
17 252
18 243
19 240
20 238

Trial 1

Gibbs
Zeus
Woody
Buzz
Keno
Dani
Dealer
Splash
Pete
Gator
Weaver
Vegas
MccCall
Zelda
Cayla
Bruno
Gordie
Timer
Lily
Caper

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Novice B Judge: Cynthia Anguilo
Breed: Handler:

Belgian Tervuren Brenda Steely

German Shepherd Dog Bonnie Gutzwiler

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Kathryn S McHugh
Border Collie Justin Sims

Pembroke Welsh Corgi Tammy Garamella
Miniature American Shepher Angela Ogle

Border Terrier Kathy Echols
Weimaraner Steven & Jamie Sieveking
Beagle Carolyn Dostal

American Staffordshire Terrie Holly Bushard

English Springer Spaniel Jean Hilbig & Laurin Howar
Irish Setter Sarah Schroeder

Poodle Danetta Ohning
Miniature Bull Terrier Kim M Krohn

English Springer Spaniel Virginia H. Huxley

All American Dog Vicki Cinotto & Brian Manni
Dachshund Mary DeFroy

Border Terrier Dorothy Tice

All American Dog Abby Razer

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Rod & Patty Forth

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified

Max Time:

Time:

00:04:85
00:05:28
00:06:63
00:09:87
00:10:06
00:11:40
00:12:75
00:15:03
00:16:97
00:18:69
00:24:56
00:25:25
00:28:75
00:31:10
00:34:56
00:39:40
00:53:47
00:57:19
01:09:65
00:04:91

Faults:
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

1
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21
22
23
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
AB

206
274
278
201
237
239
220
234

Phoenix
Lucia
Truk'n
Dyna
Emmy
Kaden
Why
Dill

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Border Collie Bonnie Gutzwiler
Clumber Spaniel
Border Terrier Billie A Rosen
Rottweiler Linda Spengler
Chinese Crested Danetta Ohning
Shetland Sheepdog Karen Meredith
Miniature American Shepher Stacy Barnett

Miniature American Shepher Mary Hoover

Qualified

Ricky & Don Adams M Whit Qualified

Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Absent

00:06:83
00:13:06

00:23:94

=

o O o o o
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Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Buried

Place:
1 233
2 207
3 264
4 246
5 272
6 255
7 215
NQ 248
NQ 219
NQ 217
NQ 211
NQ 273
NQ 267
NQ 222
NQ 268
AB 270

Trial 1

Bran
Bounce
Rio
Delilah
BeeBee
Roxie
Sagan
Banjo
Brava
Maggie
Bebe
Reba
Q
Blaze
Pyro

Cass

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Advanced - Judge: Sharon Jonas
Breed: Handler:
Scottish Terrier Gail Luecke

Miniature American Shepher Barb Kelm
Soft Coated Wheaten Terrier Cindy Jansen

Clumber Spaniel Charlotte Underwood-Mille

Miniature American Shepher Holly Rupprecht
Dachshund Jody Dean

French Bulldog Andrea Morden-Moore
Border Terrier Kathy Echols

Labrador Retriever Stacy Barnett

All American Dog Brenda Steely

Parson Russell Terrier Catherine Byrne
All American Dog Barb Bumcrots
Standard Schnauzer Terri Rothwell and Liz Hans
Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott Fox
Papillon Sharon L. Parker & David E.

Border Terrier Misty Bowen

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time:

Time:

00:31:28
00:33:10
00:50:10
00:52:06
01:15:00
02:24:25
03:00:00

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0

=

o o o o o o
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Trial 1

Armband: Call Name:

5/24/2018

Buried

Place:
1 212
2 208
3 209
4 241
5 214
6 201
7 277
NQ 274
NQ 218

Miller

Tippet

Zach

Trick

Annie Oakley
Han

Boswell

Lucia

Judd

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Excellent - Judge: Sharon Jonas
Breed: Handler:

Beagle Carolyn Dostal

Portuguese Water Dog Sandra Gould

Dachshund Shirley Mann

Miniature Schnauzer Theresa & David Lindsey
Border Collie Carol Ely

Miniature American Shepher Bill Ogle

Pomeranian Alana Koepfer & Bernita Ly
Clumber Spaniel Ricky & Don Adams M Whit
Labrador Retriever Stacy Barnett

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:01:36
00:45:68
00:58:62
01:09:87
01:26:15
01:29:00
02:34:06

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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@ Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club

5/24/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018728313

Buried Master - Judge: Sharon Jonas Max Time:

Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
NQ 208 Tippet Portuguese Water Dog Sandra Gould NQ : 0
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5/24/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1

3
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB

Armband: Call Name:

271
288
204
258
279
257
251
247
263

Daya
Scout
Natalie
Riley
Rocket
Roscoe
LuckieDog
Kona

Susie

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313

Novice A

Breed:

Miniature American Shepher
Parson Russell Terrier
Golden Retriever

West Highland White Terrier
Poodle

West Highland White Terrier
Brussels Griffon

Australian Shepherd

Labrador Retriever

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler:

Sandie Nagel & Holly Ruppr
Mary Daly

Darcy Grieger

Elli Schaefer

Jayne Anne Frye

Elli Schaefer

Chris Baumann

Ruth Ann & Thomas Rabide

Melba R. Hall

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent

Max Time:
Time: Faults:
00:10:81 O
00:32:75 O
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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5/24/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1

N oo o b

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
AB
AB
AB

Armband: Call Name:

291 Dyna
255 Roxie
217 Maggie
284 Keno
287 Buzz
240 Lily
278 Truk'n
212 Miller
213 Pete
262 Cayla
248 Banjo
249 Dealer
238 Caper
246 Delilah
274 Lucia
220 Why
221 Dani
275 Zelda

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313

Novice B

Breed:

Rottweiler

Dachshund

All American Dog
Pembroke Welsh Corgi
Border Collie

All American Dog
Border Terrier

Beagle

Beagle

English Springer Spaniel
Border Terrier

Border Terrier

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr

Clumber Spaniel

Clumber Spaniel

Miniature American Shepher

Miniature American Shepher

Miniature Bull Terrier

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler

Handler:

Linda Spengler

Jody Dean

Brenda Steely

Tammy Garamella

Justin Sims

Abby Razer

Billie A Rosen

Carolyn Dostal

Carolyn Dostal

Virginia H. Huxley

Kathy Echols

Kathy Echols

Rod & Patty Forth
Charlotte Underwood-Mille
Ricky & Don Adams M Whit
Stacy Barnett

Angela Ogle

Kim M Krohn

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ

NQ
Absent
Absent

Absent

Max Time:

Time:

00:07:06
00:10:31
00:16:87
00:18:93
00:31:81
00:41:50
00:49:18

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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5/24/2018

Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:

1

N oo o b

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

260
219
224
218
216
286
225
273
222
233
272

Gator
Brava
Vegas
Judd
Gibbs
Killian
Alli
Reba
Blaze
Bran

BeeBee

Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club
Event: 2018728313

Advanced - Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler
Breed: Handler:

American Staffordshire Terrie Holly Bushard

Labrador Retriever Stacy Barnett

Irish Setter Sarah Schroeder
Labrador Retriever Stacy Barnett

Belgian Tervuren Brenda Steely

All American Dog Kristen Trimmell

Irish Setter Sarah Schroeder & Michelle
All American Dog Barb Bumcrots

Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retr Penelope Scott Fox
Scottish Terrier Gail Luecke

Miniature American Shepher Holly Rupprecht

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
Qualified
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

Max Time:

Time:

00:17:43
00:23:50
00:24:00
00:25:43
01:01:93
01:55:43
01:57:00

Faults:

0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
0
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5/24/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:
1
2
NQ

Armband: Call Name:

209 Zach
208 Tippet
210 Ben

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313
Excellent o
Breed:

Dachshund

Portuguese Water Dog
Dachshund

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler
Handler:

Shirley Mann

Sandra Gould

Shirley Mann

Qualified:

Qualified
Qualified
NQ

Max Time:

Time: Faults:
01:13:56 O
01:28:13 O

0
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5/24/2018 Trial 1

Handler Discrimination

Place:
NQ
NQ
AB

Armband: Call Name:

201 Han
214 Annie Oakley
208 Tippet

Scent Work Results
Michiana Scent Work Club

Event: 2018728313
Master =

Breed:

Miniature American Shepher
Border Collie

Portuguese Water Dog

Judge: Bonnie Gutzwiler
Handler:
Bill Ogle
Carol Ely

Sandra Gould

Qualified:

NQ
NQ
Absent

Max Time:

Time: Faults:
0
0
0
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@ Scent Work Results

Michiana Scent Work Club

5/24/2018 Trial 1 Event: 2018728313

Detective - - Judge: Penelope Scott Fox Max Time:

Place: Armband: Call Name: Breed: Handler: Qualified: Time: Faults:
AB 201 Han Miniature American Shepher Bill Ogle Absent : 0
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